
Kaiserschmarrn - to share for 2
Souffled Rum & Raisin Pancake,
Sour Plum Compote

15.00

Millefeuille  (VG) 
Puff Pastry, Chantilly, Wild Griotte Cherries,Cherry Sorbet

8.00

Vanilla Crème Brûlée 
Poppy Seed Biscuit 

7.50

Halbgefrorenes  (V)
Candied Fruit & Nougatine Iced Parfait, Raspberry Sorbet

8.00

Strudel (V) 8.00 / 7.80

Heisse Liebe  (V) 7.50

Quark & Apricot / Apple & Cinnamon
Warm Vanilla Sauce

Warm Raspberries, Himbeergeist, Vanilla Ice Cream, Chantilly

Windbeutel
Choux Pastry Bun, Vanilla Ice Cream, Sour Cherries,
Chantilly, Dark Chocolate Sauce

9.00

 1342 kcal

557 kcal

450 kcal

378 kcal

534 kcal / 191kcal

 331 kcal

884 kcal

5.00Two Scoops Of Ice Cream 
Chocolate (V)  
Vanilla (V)  
Pecan & Bourbon Ice Cream 
Tonka Bean Ice Cream 
Yoghurt Sorbet 
Blackberry Sorbet (VG)  

DESSERTS

Should you have any allergies or intolerances, please advise your server who will be happy to discuss them with you.
Please note that whilst we minimise the risk of cross-contamination, we handle allergenic ingredients throughout our kitchens and cannot guarantee any allergen-free dishes. 

Our vegan dishes are made to vegan recipes but may not be suitable for guests with milk or egg allergies.
 (VG) -suitable for vegan requirements / (V)- suitable for vegetarian requirements. 

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.
We are now a cashless venue, we do apologise for any inconvenience.




138 kcal
121 kcal

 176 kcal
 134 kcal

81 kcal
 54 kcal

Baked cheesecake (V) 
Sachertorte (V)                
Black Forest gâteau (V) 

 616 kcal

511 kcal

 707 kcal

7.80
8.00
8.00

Cakes from the counter:


