DESSERTS

Kaiserschmarrn - to share for 2 1342 kcal Souffled Rum & Raisin Pancake, Sour Plum Compote	15.00
Millefeuille (VG) ^{557 kcal} Puff Pastry, Chantilly, Wild Griotte Cherries,Cherry Sorbet	8.00
Vanilla Crème Brûlée ^{450 kcal} Poppy Seed Biscuit	7.50
Halbgefrorenes (V) ^{378 kcal} Candied Fruit & Nougatine Iced Parfait, Raspberry Sorbet	8.00
Strudel (V) 534 kcal / 191kcal Quark & Apricot / Apple & Cinnamon Warm Vanilla Sauce	8.00 / 7.80
Heisse Liebe (V) ³³¹ kcal Warm Raspberries, Himbeergeist, Vanilla Ice Cream, Chantilly	7.50
Windbeutel ^{884 kcal} Choux Pastry Bun, Vanilla Ice Cream, Sour Cherries, Chantilly, Dark Chocolate Sauce	9.00
Two Scoops Of Ice Cream Chocolate (V) 138 kcal Vanilla (V) 121 kcal Pecan & Bourbon Ice Cream 176 kcal Tonka Bean Ice Cream 134 kcal Yoghurt Sorbet 81 kcal Blackberry Sorbet (VG) 54 kcal	5.00
Cakes from the counter: Baked cheesecake (V) 511 kcal Sachertorte (V) 616 kcal Black Forest gâteau (V) 707 kcal	7.80 8.00 8.00